DOC # Last Name

275564
254611
125668
269001
273715
273515
193704
273220
274416
268254
273290
223265
177067
264416
201082
222274

Campbell John

Chapman Michael
Robinson Andrew A
Butt-Partridge Melody

Deacon Samuel

Mann James K
Claridy Jason Lee
Whitehead Terrence

Bell Danny Ray
Awi Lian

Donaubauer Misty L
Aponte Eric

Frederick Junior Allen
Sinclair William

Marshall Christopher

Perry Carley Dester

Releases - March 19, 2015

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Christian County Jail
Dismas Charities, Portland
Barren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Christian County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



