DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
275564	Campbell	John		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254611	Chapman	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125668	Robinson	Andrew	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269001	Butt-Partridge	Melody		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273715	Deacon	Samuel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273515	Mann	James	К	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
193704	Claridy	Jason	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273220	Whitehead	Terrence		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274416	Bell	Danny	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268254	Awi	Lian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273290	Donaubauer	Misty	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
223265	Aponte	Eric		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
177067	Frederick	Junior	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264416	Sinclair	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201082	Marshall	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222274	Perry	Carley	Dester	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)